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Scuola Inizio Fine Ottobre Novembre Dicembre Festività 

Natalizie 

Carnevale Festività 

Pasquali 

Aprile Maggio Giugno 

Scuola Infanzia 05.09.22 30.06.23  

S. Patrono 

03.10.22 

 

31.10.22 

 

01.11.22 

 

 

08.12.22 

 

dal 

23.12.22 

al 

06.01.23 

 

 

24.02.23 

 

dal 

06.04.23 

al 

 11.04.23 

 

24.04.23 

25.04.23 

 

 

01.05.23 

 

 

02.06.23 

Scuola 

Primaria 

12.09.22 08.06.23     09.12.22 

Scuola 

Secondaria 

12.09.22 08.06.23  


